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14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Product Name:
Specifications & Purity:
SKU #

Parameter

Iron(Fe)

Chloride (Cl-)

Nitrogen compounds(as N)
Sulfate(S042-)
Purity(Titration by HCI)
Heavy metal (asPb)
(As)Arsenic

Insoluble matter in H20
Appearance (P100385)
ICP Major Analysis
X-Ray Diffraction

Specification Sheet

Potassium pyrophospate
Analytical Reagent,98%
P100385

Limit Values

0-0.002 (%)

0-0.003 (%)

0-0.002 (%)

0-0.01 (%)
97.5-102.5 (%)
0-0.002 (%)
0-0.0002 (%)

0-0.01 (%)

White Powder, Granules or Chunks
Confirmed to structure
Conforms to Structure
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